Speedworks MSNZ Championship

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship Highlands Full Track 4.100 km ..;.;.
Race 15 - 10 Laps Grid Start 19/01/2020 11:10. - . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:11:37
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S2 S3 S1 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S2 S3 S1
(10) Brock Gilchrist GIL
(84) Peter Vodanovich VOD 1 11:13:46.335 2:02.831 47.727 32.844 42.260

1 11:13:42.010 2:00.009 47.538 30.712 41.759 2 11:15:41.833 1:55.498 47.237 30.297 37.964

2 11:15:36.223 1:54.213 46.705 30.147 37.361 3 11:17:37.029 1:55.196 47.104 30.325 37.767

3 11:17:30.601 1:54.378 46.704 30.116 37.558 4 11:19:32.269 1:55.240 46.995 30.470 37.775

4 11:19:24.872 1:54.271 46.614 29.964 37.693 5 11:21:27.535 1:55.266 47175 30.267 37.824

5 11:21:19.555 1:54.683 46.973 30.226 37.484 6 11:23:22.848 1:55.313 47.229 30.313 37.771

6 11:23:14.370 1:54.815 46.874 30.148 37.793 7 11:25:17.722 1:54.874 46.978 30.220 37.676

7 11:25:08.688 1:54.318 46.736 30.132 37.450 8 11:27:13.342 1:55.620 47.249 30.388 37.983

8 11:27:03.256 1:54.568 46.721 30.079 37.768 9 11:29:08.426 1:55.084 47.090 30.238 37.756

9 11:28:57.673 1:54.417 46.714 30.088 37.615 10 11:31:03.443 1:55.017 47124 30.210 37.683

10 11:30:52.186 1:54.513 46.707 30.126 37.680

(17) Ryan Wood WOO

(53) Jaden Ransley RAN 1 11:13:49.231 2:04.864 49.215 32.745 42.904
1 11:13:41.584 2:00.654 47.657 30.450 42.547 2 11:15:44.680 1:55.449 47.301 30.270 37.878
2 11:15:35.901 1:54.317 46.944 30.057 37.316 3 11:17:42.800 1:58.120 48.276 30.399 39.445
3 11:17:29.953 1:54.052 46.657 29.993 37.402 4 11:19:38.115 1:55.315 47.187 30.494 37.634
4 11:19:24.106 1:54.153 46.837 29.968 37.348 5 11:21:34.760 1:56.645 48.017 30.501 38.127
5 11:21:21.249 1:57.143 29.820 6 11:23:30.155 1:55.395 47.378 30.295 37.722
6 11:23:14.927 1:53.678 46.717 29.840 37.121 7 11:25:25.657 1:55.502 47.292 30.325 37.885
7 11:25:08.957 1:54.030 46.754 29.991 37.285 8 11:27:21.150 1:55.493 47.120 30.468 37.905
8 11:27:03.735 1:54.778 46.928 30.074 37.776 9 11:29:17.368 1:56.218 47.850 30.532 37.836
9 11:28:58.004 1:54.269 46.774 29.999 37.496 10 11:31:13.223 1:55.855 47.280 30.614 37.961

10 11:30:52.909 1:54.905 47.135 30.152 37.618
(99) Justin Allen ALL

(29) Jaylyn Robotham ROB 1 11:13:49.496 2:06.067 47.804 35.516 42.747
1 11:13:43.290 2:00.501 47.463 30.696 42.342 2 11:15:45.099 1:55.603 47.255 30.277 38.071
2 11:15:38.242 1:54.952 46.610 30.608 37.734 3 11:17:41.653 1:56.554 47.745 30.495 38.314
3 11:17:33.289 1:55.047 46.667 30.370 38.010 4 11:19:37.864 1:56.211 47.527 30.481 38.203
4 11:19:28.134 1:54.845 46.822 30.261 37.762 5 11:21:35.085 1:57.221 48.080 31.034 38.107
5 11:21:22.952 1:54.818 47.025 30.320 37.473 6 11:23:30.944 1:55.859 47.358 30.367 38.134
6 11:23:18.444 1:55.492 46.856 30.903 37.733 7 11:25:26.582 1:55.638 47.335 30.252 38.051
7 11:25:13.683 1:55.239 47.377 30.215 37.647 8 11:27:22.161 1:55.579 47.276 30.380 37.923
8 11:27:07.930 1:54.247 46.685 30.215 37.347 9 11:29:18.144 1:55.983 47.330 30.524 38.129
9 11:29:02.136 1:54.206 46.701 30.019 37.486 10 11:31:13.830 1:55.686 47.350 30.375 37.961

10 11:30:56.845 1:54.709 47.075 30.120 37.514
(86) James Wilkins WIL

(9) Connor Adam ADA 1 11:13:50.166 2:05.480 48.618 33.804 43.058
1 11:13:42.734 2:01.510 47.357 30.962 43.191 2 11:15:47.382 1:57.216 47.851 30.823 38.542
2 11:15:37.583 1:54.849 46.743 30.589 37.517 3 11:17:43.672 1:56.290 47.518 30.636 38.136
3 11:17:32.658 1:55.075 46.665 30.459 37.951 4 11:19:39.576 1:55.904 47.609 30.509 37.786
4 11:19:27.047 1:54.389 46.563 30.191 37.635 5 11:21:35.595 1:56.019 47.572 30.795 37.652
5 11:21:22.228 1:55.181 46.965 30.429 37.787 6 11:23:31.722 1:56.127 47.651 30.499 37.977
6 11:23:17.594 1:55.366 46.999 30.542 37.825 7 11:25:27.727 1:56.005 47.726 30.582 37.697
7 11:25:12.381 1:54.787 46.863 30.184 37.740 8 11:27:23.433 1:55.706 47.343 30.482 37.881
8 11:27:06.752 1:54.371 46.462 30.171 37.738 9 11:29:19.177 1:55.744 47.594 30.504 37.646
9 11:29:01.369 1:54.617 46.533 30.392 37.692 10 11:31:15.288 1:56.111 47.642 30.740 37.729

10 11:30:57.962 1:56.593 47.641 30.758 38.194

(43) Brayden Phillips PHI

(97) Campbell Stewart STE 1 11:13:50.335 2:04.890 48.754 33.176 42.960
1 11:13:42.984 2:00.918 47.240 30.963 42.715 2 11:15:47.762 1:57.427 47.842 30.510 39.075
2 11:15:37.935 1:54.951 46.760 30.579 37.612 3 11:17:43.976 1:56.214 47.665 30.529 38.020
3 11:17:33.049 1:55.114 46.795 30.447 37.872 4 11:19:39.974 1:565.998 47.584 30.607 37.807
4 11:19:27.614 1:54.565 46.750 30.204 37.611 5 11:21:35.962 1:55.988 47.772 30.380 37.836
5 11:21:22.557 1:54.943 47113 30.256 37.574 6 11:23:32.409 1:56.447 48.150 30.429 37.868
6 11:23:18.082 1:55.525 46.917 30.797 37.811 7 11:25:28.538 1:56.129 47.710 30.484 37.935
7 11:25:14.120 1:56.038 48.153 30.284 37.601 8 11:27:24.886 1:56.348 47.851 30.690 37.807
8 11:27:08.645 1:54.525 46.815 30.243 37.467 9 11:29:21.286 1:56.400 47.962 30.525 37.913
9 11:29:02.860 1:54.215 46.694 30.096 37.425 10 11:31:17.323 1:56.037 47.641 30.478 37.918

10 11:30:58.337 1:65.477 47.155 30.815 37.507

(98) Leo Bult BUL
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Speedworks MSNZ Championship

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship Highlands Full Track 4.100 km ._._.
Race 15 - 10 Laps Grid Start 19/01/2020 11:10 . .-....
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:11:37
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S2 S3 S1 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S2 S3 S1

1 11:13:50.783 2:05.461 48.561 34.069 42.831

2 11:15:48.746 1:57.963 48.156 30.657 39.150

3 11:17:45.320 1:56.574 47.826 30.622 38.126

4 11:19:42.003 1:56.683 47.804 30.621 38.258

5 11:21:38.320 1:56.317 47.618 30.473 38.226

6 11:23:34.786 1:56.466 47.674 30.420 38.372

7 11:25:31.773 1:56.987 47.929 30.583 38.475

8 11:27:28.592 1:56.819 47.650 30.496 38.673

9 11:29:25.313 1:56.721 47.454 30.716 38.551

10 11:31:21.645 1:56.332 47.525 30.528 38.279

(21) Andrew Jackson JAC

1 11:13:54.771 2:10.238 49.343 38.397 42.498
2 11:15:51.848 1:57.077 47.734 31.103 38.240
3 11:17:50.000 1:568.152 47.989 31.109 39.054
4 11:19:46.383 1:56.383 47.900 30.678 37.805
5 11:21:42.860 1:56.477 47.926 30.750 37.801
6 11:23:39.504 1:56.644 48.094 30.522 38.028
7 11:25:36.291 1:56.787 47.935 30.716 38.136
8 11:27:34.381 1:58.090 48.320 31.692 38.078
9 11:29:33.402 1:59.021 48.498 31.446 39.077
10 11:31:32.484 1:569.082 48.846 31.221 39.015

(222) Todd Foster FOS

1 11:13:51.687 2:05.308 49.085 33.209 43.014
2 11:15:51.555 1:59.868 48.727 31.476 39.665
3 11:17:50.829 1:569.274 48.007 32.249 39.018
4 11:19:48.309 1:57.480 48.097 30.844 38.539
5 11:21:46.039 1:57.730 48.217 30.985 38.528
6 11:23:43.407 1:57.368 47.993 30.794 38.581
7 11:25:40.919 1:567.512 48.096 30.930 38.486
8 11:27:38.455 1:57.536 47.841 31.150 38.545
9 11:29:35.904 1:57.449 47.979 30.838 38.632
10 11:31:33.444 1:57.540 48.229 30.878 38.433

(18) Tayler Bryant BRY

1 11:13:51.176 2:05.067 49.142 33.050 42.875
2 11:16:52.521 2:01.345 48.305 33.016 40.024
3 11:17:52.485 1:569.964 48.765 31.216 39.983
4 11:19:52.748 2:00.263 48.420 31.595 40.248
5 11:21:52.818 2:00.070 48.698 31.381 39.991
6 11:23:53.264 2:00.446 48.832 31.826 39.788
7 11:25:53.114 1:59.850 48.567 31.645 39.638
8 11:27:53.293 2:00.179 48.596 31.249 40.334
9 11:29:52.907 1:59.614 48.520 31.299 39.795
10 11:31:51.347 1:58.440 48.093 3111 39.236

(37) Richard Peasey PEA

1 11:13:56.628 2:13.566 47.880 43.399 42.287
p2 11:19:09.084 5:12.456 1:00.317 1:05.516
3 11:21:08.481 1:569.397 47.631 30.379
4 11:23:03.996 1:55.515 47.490 30.234 37.791
5 11:24:59.619 1:55.623 47.259 30.483 37.881
6 11:26:55.607 1:565.988 47.463 30.641 37.884
7 11:28:51.181 1:565.574 47.338 30.403 37.833
8 11:30:47.700 1:56.519 48.075 30.562 37.882
9 11:32:43.247 1:565.547 47.378 30.276 37.893

(95) Connor Davison DAV

1 11:13:50.220 2:06.059 47.486 36.010 42.563
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